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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

1 EmmaBurch
2 AndraSerban
3 HeavinAn
4 Chiara Porco
5  Emily Chai
6  Brooke MacAdam
7  OliviaJaynes
8  HelenaRoth
9  Emily Wemp
10  Siobhan Houston
11  Olivia Chung
WD  Sydney Ross
WD Tiah Cararah

Club

Milton SC

Thornhill FSC
YRSAWC

Hamilton SC
Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Thornhill FSC
Georgina SC

llderton SC

Fort Henry Heights SC
Barrie SC
Dufferin-Peel SC
Skate Oakville
Toronto CS & CC

Marion Dyke
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SKATECANADA

Date: 13-Oct-2018

Sectional Series - Octoberfest

Allandale Rec Centre, Barrie, ON

OCT 11, 2018 to OCT 14, 2018

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 1-U13)

Category Result Summary
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23.79
22.33
21.28
20.64
20.35
20.09
19.95
19.93
17.36
15.71
15.09

Section

ON 23.79
ON 22.33
ON 21.28
ON 20.64
ON 20.35
ON 20.09
ON 19.95
ON 19.93
ON 17.36
ON 15.71
ON 15.09
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9:29:43AM

Kathy Robinson
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